
School Contact Email Phone
Alderson Broaddus University Molly Henderson cummingsml@ab.edu 304-457-6310
Bluefield State College Cravor Jones cjones@bluefieldstate.edu 304-327-4016
Blue Ridge CTC April Johnson ajohnson@blueridgectc.edu
Concord University Jennie Cordle jcordle@concord.edu 304-384-5248
Fairmont State University Charles Hively charley.hively@fairmontstate.edu 304-367-4617

Jeremy Carter jeremy.carter@glenville.edu 304-462-6060
Stacy Adkins stacy.adkins@glenville.edu

Marshall University Rodney Sanders Sanders28@marshall.edu 304-696-2610 Register
Pierpont CTC Lauren Huffman lauren.huffman@pierpont.edu 304 368 7254
Shepherd University Mary Beth Myers mwalling@shepherd.edu 304-876-5065
University of Charleston Beverly Farrow beverlyfarrow@ucwv.edu 304-347-6983
West Liberty University Katie Cooper jill.burns@westliberty.edu Register
West Virginia University Maria Gaddis maria.gaddis@mail.wvu.edu
West Virginia University Institute of 
Technology Cheryl Long cheryl.long@mail.wvu.edu 304-929-0321

West Virginia Wesleyan College
Tammy Frederick Frederick_t@wvwc.edu 304-473-8046

WV Northern CC Janet Fike talfred@wvncc.edu 304-214-8946
Jameelah Means
Sandy Maharaj

WV State University Careerserv@wvstateu.edu 304-766-3250

Glenville State College
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